SPARKLING WINES

BORGO DEL COL ALTO PROSECCO
VILLA DEGLI OLMI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

SELLA & MOSCA ALGHERO TORBATO BRUT

FEDERICO FERRERO MOSCATO D'ASTI
FERRARI TRENTO BRUT

BILLECART SALMON ROSE’' BRUT CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT CHAMPAGNE 2009

LAURENT PERRIERE CUVEE ROSE CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLIQUOT GRAND DAME CHAMPAGNE 2015

WHITE WINES

MASTROBERARDINO

Falanghina

VILLA DEGLI OLMI
Pinot Grigio
LAGARIA

Pinot Grigio
FALCHINI ‘'VIGNA A SOLATIO'
Vernaccia

PIONA GAVI
Cortese

DR HERMANN
Riesling
VALKENBERG
Gewurtztraminer

CASTELLI DI GREVEPESA “ELIANTO’

Vermentino

AWAKEN NZ

Sauvignon Blanc
L'ESCARPE SANCERRE
Sauvignon Blanc

FESS PARKER
Chardonnay

MER SOLEIL MONTEREY
Chardonnay
CAKEBREAD
Chardonnay

PATZ & HALL DUTTON RANCH
Chardonnay

FAR NIENTE
Chardonnay

FRANK FAMILY VINEYARD
Chardonnay

11

10

12

11

GIARDIN POULIGNY MONTRACHET ‘LES COMBETTES' PREM

Chardonnay

ROSE’ WINES

PLANETA
Nero d'Avola/Syrah

| LAURI CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO

Montepulciano

LAROQUE

Cinsault

12

Bt

39
40
49
39
59
149
325
149
299

39

33

35

35

39

39

36

40

40

49

39

65

79

59

89

46

285

45

35

33

RED WINES

| LAURI ‘SALTO’

Sangiovese

TENUTA SANTO PIETRO CHIANTI ‘PIO II

Sangiovese

PIETRAMAGGIO CHIANTI CLASSICO

Sangiovese

GREVEPESA CLEMENTE VII CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA

Sangiovese

INNOCENTI ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

Sangiovese

LE CHIUSE ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

Sangiovese

LE CHIUSE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Sangiovese

FATTORIA DEI BARBI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Sangiovese

TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘LE DIFESE’ 2021

Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon

VALLE DELL'ACATE
Nero d'Avola

TENUTA PASSOPISCIARO ETNA ROSSO

Nerello Mascalese

BERTANI VALPOLICELLA

Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara

LA DAMA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO

Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella/Molinara

LA DAMA AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella/Molinara

SCARPA ‘CASA SCARPA’

Barbera

LUIGI EINAUDI

Dolcetto

PIAZZO LANGHE
Nebbiolo

FEDERICO FERRERO BAROLO
Nebbiolo

GIACOSA FRATELLI BAROLO 'BUSSIA!
Nebbiolo

NINO NEGRI 'VIGNETO FRACIA' VALTELLINA
Nebbiolo
FANTINI

Montepulciano

NESTORE BOSCO

Montepulciano

SANTA JULIA JORJAO RESERVA
Malbec

GUBINELLI CLASSICO
Malbec

GOOSE RIDGE

Merlot

STAGS LEAP
Merlot

DUCKHORN
Merlot

BIELER ‘BORN TO RUN’

Cabernet Sauvignon

KATE ARNOLD

Cabernet Sauvignon

Gl
10

13

12

11

12

10

13

Bt
39

45

49

49

55

59

149

129

59

45

59

40

59

79

45

45

40

69

99

89

35

39

35

39

39

49

59

39

45

CAYMUS Napa (One Liter)

Cabernet Sauvignon

JOSEPH PHELPS

Cabernet Sauvignon

ALTAMURA

Cabernet Sauvignon

ROBERT CRAIG "AFFINITY’

Cabernet Sauvignon

STAGS LEAP ‘THE INVESTOR"

Cabernet Sauvignon

LIOCO ‘INDICA'
Red blend

SHEA

Pinot Noir

STEPHEN GOFF

Pinot Noir

DOMAINE NICOLAS -JAY

Pinot Noir

K VINTNERS ‘MILBRANT’
Syrah

LEO’S CELLAR COLLECTION

LUCE 2019

Brunello di Montalcino

NARDI ‘MANACHIARA’ 2018

Brunello di Montalcino

ALTESINO 2018

Brunello di Montalcino 375ml

FRESCOBALDI ‘CASTELGIOCONDO’ 2016

Brunello di Montalcino

CAPARZO 2016

Brunello di Montalcino

TENUTA SETTE PONTI "ORENO’ 2021
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/P. Verdot

BIBI GRAETZ ‘TESTAMATTA' 2019/2020
Sangiovese

TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA 2020

Cab Sauv/Cab Franc/Merlot/P. Verdot

TENUTA DI BISERNO ‘IL PINO' 2021
Cab Franc/Cab Sauv/ Merlot/ P. Verdot

TENUTA DI BISERNO ‘BISERNO' 2020

Cab Franc/Cab Sauv/ Merlot/ P. Verdot

TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘GUIDALBERTOQO’ 2020
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon

GIACOMO FENOCCHIO BAROLO 'BUSSIA’ 2019
Nebbiolo

MICHELE CHIARLO BAROLO ‘TORTONIANO' 2017
Nebbiolo

DAMILANO BAROLO ‘BRUNATE' 2017
Nebbiolo

MARCHESI DI BAROLO ‘CANNUBI’
Nebbiolo

BROVIA BAROLO 2018
Nebbiolo

MASI ‘COSTASERA’ AMARONE 99/03/09

Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara

THE MASCOT NAPA 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon

Gl
25

Bt
119

179

199

75

69

55

69

49

89

55

209

209

89

99

89

139

149

299

109

249

99

129

99

119

199

99

349

245



